
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
RESURFACING OF ASPHALT AND CONCRETE STREETS - 2016 

 
 
DATE: September 2, 2016 
 
Contract Number: 3950 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department 
 
Change Order Number: 2 
 
Contractor:  Wolf Paving Co., Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  .................................................................. $1,017,416.42 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ......................................... $1,057,378.07 
 
 
Description of change: 
Original Completion Date: Friday, August 26, 2016 
Extend Completion Date: 22 days 
Completion Date after this Change Order: September 17, 2016 
 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................... $1,057,378.07 
 
 
                                            ________________________________________                                       
City of Waukesha                                       Date 
Director of Public Works 
 
                                                                                    
Contractor                                                Date 
Wolf Paving Co., Inc. 


